
7850 SUPERCAT
Available Now 

With Twin Yamaha 300 

Custom Boats
Henderson | WA



Specification 
Overall length 
excluding engine  8.6m 

2.95m 

0.6m 

8 

100L 

Beam  

Draft  

Passengers   

Water Tank   

Fuel Tank  800L 

5083: Ally 

Australia 

Engines   

Speed  

Material    

Hull Design    

*Suggested retail price excl. GST and other applicable taxes, freight and handling fees
*Performance may vary due to equipment, weather and load conditions

0499770180 83 Queen Victoria St
Fremantle WA 6160

sales@luxcustomboats.com

2 x 200hp
      300hp 

MAX 49 Knots 



General Arrangement  


