

7850 SUPERCAT

Available Now

With Twin Yamaha 300













Specification

Overall length excluding engine	8.6m	Fuel Tank	800L
Beam	2.95m	Engines	2 x 200hp 300hp
Draft	0.6m	Speed	MAX 49 Knots
Passengers	8	Material	5083: Ally
Water Tank	100L	Hull Design	Australia

^{*}Suggested retail price excl. GST and other applicable taxes, freight and handling fees

^{*}Performance may vary due to equipment, weather and load conditions







General Arrangement

